

City of Fort Lauderdale

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	24-0	009	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	CONSENT PURCHASE				Status:	PASSED	
File created:	12/1	2/2023			In control:	Finance	
On agenda:	1/9/2	2024			Final action:	1/9/2024	
Title:	Motion Approving an Agreement for Fire Sprinkler System Services and Maintenance - Sentinel Fire Protection and Service Company, Inc \$136,800 - (Commission Districts 1, 2, 3 and 4)						
Sponsors:	City Commission Regular Meeting						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Commission Agenda Memo #24-0009, 2. Exhibit 1 - Solicitation, 3. Exhibit 2 - Bid Tabulation, 4. Exhibit 3 - Sentinel Fire Protection and Service Company, Inc. Agreement, 5. CAM 24-0009 Service agreement for fire sprinkler system services and maintenance (ITB 133-1; Sentinel Fire Protection and service company Inc.)						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		A	tion	Result
1/9/2024	1	City Con	nmission Re	egular	Meeting A	PPROVED	Pass

Motion Approving an Agreement for Fire Sprinkler System Services and Maintenance - Sentinel Fire Protection and Service Company, Inc. - \$136,800 - (Commission Districts 1, 2, 3 and 4)